
1 2 3 % Pos

Versus Hornets

4:00pm 1 Southern YP Versus Naracoorte 

Southern Yorke Peninsula

Light

1 Jamestown Versus

2 Riverland

1

Versus

LADDER: 
Teams

Hornets

Jamestown

Riverland

Points

Naracoorte 

GRAND FINAL:

1st 2nd
1:30pm 1

V

10:00am 1 Southern YP Versus Jamestown

10:00am 2 Light Versus Riverland

Versus Light

TIME
COURT GAMES

Southern YP

10:00am 2 Riverland Versus Southern YP

4:00pm Versus Hornets

11:00am 2 Light

2019 Junior Country Championships

COURTTIMEMONDAY

Southern YP

Hornets

Naracoorte 

Jamestown

Light

Southern YP

SUNDAY

1

2

2

2

1

11:00am

5:00pm 2 Jamestown

SATURDAY 

12:00pm

4:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

3:00pm

4:00pm

COURT GAMES

Hornets

Jamestown

Light

Naracoorte Kings

Versus

Versus

Versus

Versus

Riverland

Riverland

Naracoorte 

Light

VersusHornets

Jamestown

Under 18 Girls Division 3/4

TIME
COURT GAMES

MONDAY

9:00am 1 Naracoorte Versus Hornets

TIME

Riverland

Naracoorte 

TEAMS


